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Internazionali SX Rd 3 S$X125 - Prove Cronometrate
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 17:50:14.818 44.823 1 17:47:03.586 39.424
1-194 - BERTUZZI N. - KTM
7 17:50:57.208 42.390 2 17:47:43.181 39.595
1 17:47:14.831 49.187
8 17:51:33.683 36.475 3 17:48:23.981 40.800
2 17:47:51.955 37.124
9 17:52:53.217 01:19.534 4 17:49:01.904 37.923
3 17:48:29.258 37.303
10 17:53:31.381 38.164 5 17:49:40.327 38.423
4 17:49:13.395 44.137
11 17:54:24.638 53.257 6 17:50:18.220 37.893
5 17:49:53.920 40.525
12 17:55:01.962 37.324 7 17:50:55.680 37.460
6 17:50:49.938 56.018
13 17:55:49.281 47.319 8 17:51:34.066 38.386
7 17:51:27.041 37.103
9 17:52:12.744 38.678
8 17:52:04.503 37.462 4 -89 - BERTO T. - KTM
10 17:52:50.770 38.026
9 17:52:49.687 45.184 1 17:47:00.744 37.943
11 17:53:28.458 37.688
10 17:53:26.231 36.544 2 17:49:22.580 02:21.836
12 17:54:11.804 43.346
11 17:54:08.651 42.420 3 17:50:43.810 01:21.230
13 17:54:51.465 39.661
12 17:54:44.994 36.343 4 17:51:24.160 40.350
14 17:55:29.154 37.689
13 17:55:38.253 53.259 5 17:52:03.421 39.261
6 17:52:41.295 37.874 7 - 60 - LASCALA A. - KTM
2 - 878 - CATTANI K. - Suzuki
7 17:53:21.299 40.004 1 17:46:58.923 37.858
1 17:47:20.145 38.009
8 17:53:57.866 36.567 2 17:47:40.945 42.022
2 17:47:58.086 37.941
9 17:54:34.852 36.986 3 17:48:27.725 46.780
3 17:48:42.909 44.823
10 17:55:40.361 01:05.509 4 17:49:06.432 38.707
4 17:49:20.637 37.728
5 17:49:43.933 37.501
5 17:49:57.555 36.918 5-828 - PAVAN D. - KTM
6 17:50:22.043 38.110
6 17:50:48.783 51.228 1 17:47:18.454 44911
7 17:51:15.106 53.063
7 17:51:25.482 36.699 2 17:48:00.732 42.278
8 17:51:53.108 38.002
8 17:52:15.690 50.208 3 17:48:40.561 39.829
9 17:52:31.709 38.601
9 17:52:54.125 38.435 4 17:49:19.831 39.270
10 17:53:22.340 50.631
10 17:53:31.742 37.617 5 17:50:02.941 43.110
11 17:53:59.902 37.562
11 17:54:08.993 37.251 6 17:50:44.576 41.635
12 17:54:38.328 38.426
12 17:54:55.582 46.589 7 17:51:21.497 36.921
13 17:55:21.901 43.573
13 17:55:31.965 36.383 8 17:52:05.360 43.863
9 17:52:46.614 41.254
3-3-MANTEROF. - KTM
10 17:53:25.572 38.958
1 17:46:53.993 37.231
11 17:54:17.825 52.253
2 17:47:31.862 37.869
12 17:54:59.385 41.560
3 17:48:15.014 43.152
13 17:55:42.570 43.185
4 17:48:53.073 38.059
5 17:49:29.995 36.922 6 - 12 - SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki
Fastest lap: 36.343
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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Internazionali SX Rd 3 $X125 - Prove Cronometrate
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
7 17:51:58.764 39.439
8 -771 - BONAZZIF. - KTM
8 17:55:11.438 03:12.674
1 17:47:05.782 38.124
2 17:47:48.512 42.730
3 17:48:26.808 38.296
4 17:49:05.479 38.671
5 17:49:50.031 44,552
6 17:50:27.869 37.838
7 17:51:13.785 45916
8 17:52:01.681 47.896
9 17:52:39.923 38.242
10 17:53:18.238 38.315
11 17:54:16.367 58.129
12 17:54:54.017 37.650
13 17:55:52.915 58.898
9 -99 - GIGLI N. - KTM
1 17:47:17.242 43.948
2 17:47:56.992 39.750
3 17:48:42.452 45.460
4 17:49:28.647 46.195
5 17:50:24.057 55.410
6 17:51:08.206 44.149
7 17:51:48.251 40.045
8 17:52:26.654 38.403
9 17:53:24.857 58.203
10 17:54:11.828 46.971
11 17:54:58.039 46.211
12 17:55:35.876 37.837
10 - 8 - CAMILLETTI L. - KTM
1 17:47:23.584 54.437
2 17:48:31.165 01:07.581
3 17:49:14.963 43.798
4 17:49:58.350 43.387
5 17:50:38.979 40.629
6 17:51:19.325 40.346
Fastest lap: 36.343
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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